Projects: WA PRA FVNP 100(1... Constructions: Progress Pay Periods 1 INS: Pay Note 4 Return To Proj

/Drcject Info YDeEign Yconstructio“ YACCDunt \(Team \

Core Contract Status Progress Payment SubContractors Labor/Equipment Daily Reports Daily Dia Claims Contract Modifications
‘0g V! b bor/Equip Iy P Iy ry 1 difi

/Grand Summary Ypay Notes YPay MNote Summaries YNor‘l CM Pay Items YPerlod YA::cour‘lt YProgress Payment Tracking \

Project Number: Wa PRA FWVNP 100(1) Project Name: FORT VANCOUWVER NATIONAL PARK Contract Number: DTFH-C2014 States: WA

Save & Close | ‘ Save | | Delete | | cancel | | Cancel & Close | | Submit To PE | | Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version) * indicates a required field

FHWA Pay Note

Pay Note: 11 INS Pay Item Number: 15705-0100 Line Number: A 0100
Period: 1 INS Pay Item Type: mormal pay item Contract Mod #:
Description: SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE

Acct Quantity unit Price unit Amount Amount Quantity Amount % Owver / Under
500.000 $18.00 LMNFT %9,000.00 500.000 %9,000.00 500.000 %9,000.00 0.00
COMNO1 500.000 $18.00 LMNFT $9,000.00 S00.000 $9,000.00 S00.000 $9,000.00 0.00

Pay Note Date™: 03-06-2014

Entries: Pay Note Entry #1

Work Date Start Date™:
02-05-2014 select

Work Date End Date™:

03-05-2014
Location/Description™:
B 7F UEE=E=E@ov-
Mew installation:
47+36 LT to 47+99 LT = 63"

49+20 RT to 49+73 RT = 53'
Total = 116"

FP-02 157.16(a): 50% of the unit bid price will be paid upon installation.

Current quantity claimed: 50% of 116" = 58"

and

FP-02 157.16(b): additional 25% of unit bid price will be paid following completion of 50% of contract amount
Total Bid: $8,515,025

wWork completed to date $5,000,000 = 59%

therefore (0.25)(116') = 29'

AND from previous estimate:
384 feet installed X 0.25 = 96’

Total this estimate = 58' + 29' + 956' = 183.00'

P
COMNO1 Main account Quantity:
1832.0 LNFT
Remarks/Calculations:
B 7 US===ia3@ P
Paynote 2 of 3 series
A

Add Entry

CONO1 Main account Quantity: 183.000
Total Pay Note Quantity: 183.000 LNFT

Total Production Days: 1

Production Rate: 183 LNFT/Day

Measured By™: Bob COE [=

FHWA Inspector:

Contractor Inspector: -

Interim/Final™: Interim Final

Supporting Documentation:

Reference: B I U

Save & Close | [ Save | [Delete | [ cancel | [ cancel & Close | [ Submit To PE | [ Print Preview | | Print Preview (Contractor Version)




